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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO AUDI QUATTRO CUP

Fecha Listado: 11/06/2016
Hora Listado: 19:41:09

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH SAILKAPENA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

14

15

19

21

GALDOS URIBESALGO, JON
DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN J
KIM, HYUNG GU

VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL MARQUIN
MARTIN VALLUERCA, EDUARDO

EGANA FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL,
BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO

MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
MODINO MIGUEL, IGOR

EGANA VELA, ION INAKI
EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INA

SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
LATORRE SALSIDUA, ANDONI

COCA RUIZ DE AZUA, BITTOR
DIEZ VINUESA, AMAIA

SANCHEZ DAVILA, VICTOR
LASAGABASTER GALDOS, JON

ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JA
ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO

SAN VICENTE TELLERIA, EDUAR
URTARAN RUIZ DE ARBULO, JAV

GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS
SEVILLANO CUESTA, ROBERTO

ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA

CLUB
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA

FERNANDEZ DE MONJE SEGUROLA LARRABEA

NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO

LARRABEA

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA

DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO

ELGUEA GOIKOLEA, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ DE HERRERO RUIZ, V

UNZAGA DIAZ, GANIX
DIAZ PIKAZA, JUAN FELIPE

POYATOS GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGU
OTAL GARCIA, ROBERTO

GONZALEZ DE DURANA, ANTONIO
IBANEZ SAN JOSE, ANGEL MARI

AGUIRRE PASCUAL, EDUARDO
GIL ARANAGA, ANOUSKA

DE LA FUENTE CAMENO, LUIS A
TUBILLA BASTARDO, INAKI

ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
ANASAGASTI ABANDO, LIDE

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
INTSAUSTI AGIRIANO, KEPA

ACHUTEGUI ALTUNA, JOSE IGNA
PEREZ RUIZ, JUANA MARIA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

2,1
4,2
13,7
9,8
10,0
11,5
54
6,2
13,4
18,4
4,3
11,3
18,9
9,6
1,3
32,0
9,0
16,9
4,7
14,0
16,9
9,6
9,2
11,1
8,6
13,3
13,7
13,0
24,6
9,5
6,5
23,0
12,4
12,2
8,1
13,6
9,1
19,1
11,4
15,3
22,0
11,2
13,0
22,7
11,6
16,7
9,6
11,8
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4

14

13

19

16

16

15

11

16

13

13

16

18

15

15

13

16

15

20

19

17

12

12
31

29

29

29

27

27

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

23

22

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20

23

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT
31

29

29

29

27

27

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

23

22

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20
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:% CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
‘e [ROFEO AUDI QUATTRO CUP

Fecha Listado: 11/06/2016
Hora Listado: 19:41:09

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH SAILKAPENA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
25 ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTON LARRABEA
INTXAUSTI ITURBE, JOSE MARI LARRABEA

29

35

46

48

LANDALUCE BENGOECHEA, JOSE LARRABEA
FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES 1ZKI

GOROSABEL GONZALEZ, IGNACIO LARRABEA
DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL ULZAMA

SAGREDO FERNANDEZ, ANGEL JO LARRABEA
SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG LARRABEA

RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL SEM ESKOLA
BOLANO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LARRABEA
CIEZA BELLO, JOSE LUIS LARRABEA
ELOSEGUI GZ. DE GAMARRA, JO LARRABEA
ZURUTUZA URRUTIA, ENRIQUE LARRABEA

MAIZTEGUI URRESTARAZU, JUAN  IRELORE

CEDRUN IBARRA, JOSEBA LARRABEA
ARGATXA UGALDE, JUAN CARLOS LARRABEA

MORALES LAGE, DOLORES ZUIA
LANDA ALAVA, ALBERTO ZUIA
ESTEFANIA PALACIOS, FERNAND  LARRABEA
PASCUAL IRIBARREN, JAVIER LARRABEA
PICO SOPELANA, MARIA LARRABEA

EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE =~ LARRABEA

IDOATE CARVAJAL, MIGUEL LARRABEA
IGARZABAL ELORZA, INAKI LARRABEA
SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS LARRABEA
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI  LARRABEA
ANASAGASTI ARANA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES LARRABEA
BILBAO ORMAECHEA, INAKI LARRABEA
LARRAURI ZUBELDIA, EDURNE LARRABEA
ARANDA EGUIA, INAKI LARRABEA
BARRUTIA ALONSO, ANTON LARRABEA
INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO LARRABEA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARLOS LARRABEA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, GONZALO LARRABEA
LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA LARRABEA

AVELLANEDA GONZALEZ, JOSE A LARRABEA

URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRE LARRABEA
MANES IRAZABAL, JAVIER LARRABEA
CONTRERAS LOPEZ, GUSTAVO LARRABEA
GOMEZ ABAJOS, JAVIER LARRABEA
PEREZ SUAREZ, SANTIAGO LARRABEA

ECHEVERRIA ORMAECHEA, JUAN  LAS NORIAS
ORMAECHEA OCARANZA, JOSE AG IZKI

LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA TORIJA, DA LARRABEA
LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,L LARRABEA

GOMEZ DE ARTECHE EZQUERRA, PLAYA SERENA

IRIZAR ABREGO, JON LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

21,5
15,9
17,2
18,9
16,2
12,4
14,6
11,6
24,0
8,4

17,3
13,1
13,0
14,4
10,0
18,7
17,3
10,8
15,1
11,2
21,3
23,8
22,5
18,6
17,2
24,8
16,9
25,5
12,7
22,8
14,7
14,5
11,5
17,4
11,9
13,4
10,6
12,2
7,5

15,0
10,1
11,5
14,9
14,7
17,4
10,7
19,2
20,0
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18

17

15
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13

13

19

17

24

1a

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

15

za

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

15



!

:% CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
‘e [ROFEO AUDI QUATTRO CUP

Fecha Listado: 11/06/2016
Hora Listado: 19:41:09

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH SAILKAPENA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
GARCIA ORDONEZ, CARLOS LARRABEA
LOPEZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS LARRABEA

52

59

60

63

ESPARTERO BAREA, LUIS ANGEL  ZUIA

SALAZAR CASADO, IGNACIO LARRABEA
SANCHEZ VICENTE, RUBEN LARRABEA
CALONGE GARCIA, LUCIA LARRABEA
HERNANDO GARCIA, ROBERTO CELLES
NEBREDA DOMINGO, BENJAMIN LAUKARIZ
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA LARRABEA
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE LARRABEA

ORMAZABAL ZAMACONA, IGNACIO IZKI

RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS, ELDA LARRABEA
ACEDO PENA, JOSE MARIA LARRABEA
VITERI GRAVE, GUILLERMO LARRABEA
CASADO GIL, ALFONSO LARRABEA
MARTINEZ IBANEZ, FERMIN LARRABEA

CASADO HORTELANO, HONORINO LARRABEA

LOPEZ ASENSIO, JAVIER LARRABEA
ETXEBERRIA GRENO, ASIER LARRABEA
PEREZ CANTERA, JUAN IGNACI LARRABEA
SALCEDA MANTECON, M? JESUS LARRABEA
OARBEASKOA URIZAR, JESUS LARRABEA
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS LARRABEA
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, NEMESIO LARRABEA
BAREA UNZUETA, IGNACIO LARRABEA
LACUESTA ORTIGOSA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA LARRABEA
GASCA AJURIA, JULIETA GOIBURU

GONZALEZ ORTEGA, JOSE LUIS LARRABEA

ANDION RIVAS, JOSE ANGEL

ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FC  LARRABEA
ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

GANGUREN GOLF

URRUTIA BEA, ELISABETH LARRABEA
AMASORRAIN ZABALA, JUAN CAR  LARRABEA
PEREZ CALLEJA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIVI LARRABEA

67 MENDIKUTE AGUIRREGOMEZKORTA MARGAS GOLF

ARANBERRI IBARRA, YOANA

LARREA OCHOA DE ASPURU, DAV

BENGOA IBANEZ, DANIEL

MARGAS GOLF

GREEN GASTEIZ
GREEN GASTEIZ

69 GUISADO GOMEZ-VALADES,JULIA LARRABEA
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA LARRABEA
JAUREGI PALOMARES, SANTIAGO CELLES
BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA LARRABEA

71 BARTOLOME ULACIA, JONE LARRABEA
LAFUENTE OJUEL, JOSE LUIS LARRABEA
ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO LARRABEA
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSEL  LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

16,0
20,7
11,6
27,6
19,9
12,3
18,5
20,6
16,5
24,7
14,7
19,2
18,0
14,2
16,5
15,3
12,3
17,6
10,6
15,8
21,8
15,5
19,9
16,6
26,3
13,3
23,0
17,1
25,7
24,9
14,2
28,2
24,0
17,2
14,7
25,4
36,0
30,4
16,7
29,5
21,0
26,8
23,9
28,2
36,0
18,6
18,0
18,2
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18

24

23

20

20

20

18

16

22

23

23

22

31

24

24

23

34

26

28

27

30

23

13

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

23

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10



CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO AUDI QUATTRO CUP

Fecha Listado: 11/06/2016
Hora Listado: 19:41:10

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH SAILKAPENA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

74

77

79

80

81

82

FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN
IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

LAMY ECHEVARRIA, SILVIA
MORAZA LOPEZ, PEPA

ECHEVERRIA ORMAECHEA, AITOR
ZABALETA BAQUERIZA, ONINTZE

COCA PASCUAL, INAKI
RUIZ DE AZUA GALDOS, IDOIA

UNZUETA CRESPO, ELVIRA
AGIRRE GARAI, ANDER

URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR
ASKONDO BAGENETA, ANA

GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES
ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA

AKORDAGOITIA BERASATEGUI, J
CHINCHURRETA ARREGUI, BEATR

JAUREGI ARCO, SANTIAGO
CORCOSTEGUI CORTINA, EDUARD

BERRAONDO FDZ.DE MONJE, JOS
GALDOS URKIA, EDURNE

CLUB

GOIBURU
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

IRELORE
IRELORE

CELLES
CELLES

IRELORE
IRELORE

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

13,6 S
18,2 S
33,5 S
28,7 S
13,0 S
26,8 M
11,0 S
27,1 S
36,0 S
32,2 S
23,6 S
34,9 S
30,4 S
32,1 S
18,4 S
29,8 S
31,1 S
29,0 M
11,2 S
26,3 99,0 S
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FECHA: 11/06/2016 CODIGO: VB0816048
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19

35

22

21

36

32

36

27

33

13Vuelta
12 22 32 42 TOT

8 8
7 7
7 7
7 7
5 5
5 5
4 4
3 3
1 1
Dsc



